L
D
H
82
82
91
110
110

Temperature over 80℃.
Caution
Order example
PORT THREADVOLTAGE
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MODEL PIPE SIZE
Specification
MUAW series is multiplex-drive, piston guide, conductive
normal close.
Other voltage of AC/DC available when required.
 In case the pressure range is more than 1.5 MPa (whit in
 2.0 MPa), please state the type of fluid with your order.
AC Voltage tolerance: ±10%.
    DC Voltage tolerance: ±1%.
D
H
L
MUG－20－□－AC110－G
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
35: 1 1/4"
40: 1 1/2"
50: 2"
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz